2024 Dental and Vision Rates

Dental Basic Plus Plan

Employee:
Employee/Spouse
Employee/Child(ren):
Family:

Vision Standard Plan

Employee:
Employee/Spouse:
Employee/Child(ren):
Family:

$12.84
$19.28
$17.12
$26.84

$5.47
$8.26
$6.56
$14.22

Dental Enhanced Plan

Employee:
Employee/Spouse:
Employee/Child(ren):
Family:

Vision Enhanced Plan

Employee:
Employee/Spouse:
Employee/Child(ren):
Family:

$19.28
$31.12
$28.96
$42.84

$7.17
$10.83
$8.61
$18.65



