

## 2024 Dental and Vision Rates

Dental Basic Plus Plan	Dental Enhanced Plan

Employee:	\$12.84	Employee:	\$19.28
Employee/Spouse	\$19.28	Employee/Spouse:	\$31.12
Employee/Child(ren):	\$17.12	Employee/Child(ren):	\$28.96
Family:	\$26.84	Family:	\$42.84

## <u>Vision Standard Plan</u> <u>Vision Enhanced Plan</u>

Employee:	\$5.47	Employee:	\$7.17
Employee/Spouse:	\$8.26	Employee/Spouse:	\$10.83
Employee/Child(ren):	\$6.56	Employee/Child(ren):	\$8.61
Family:	\$14.22	Family:	\$18.65